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As of May 1, 2020
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Assistant | Subtotal |Administrative| Technical | Subtotal
Staff Staff
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Assistant
Professor

Associate

Executive i
Ao Professor

President Vi ore

Professor Lecturer
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®A GFRBEL) | . B
Executives
BAEEERFEM
Department of 13 13 6 32 0 0 O 32
Marine Biosciences

BamEERFERM
Department of

Food Science and no1)3 2 4 2 18 5 0 o0 23
Technology

BRI EFERPT
Department of 7 219 4 16 6 0 0 22

Marine Policy and
Culture

BES 2T LTFEM

Department of 15 4 | 7 1 2 1 25 5 0 o 30

Maritime Systems
Engineering

7B T T AR

Department of 13 18 1 5 4 30 2 0 0 32
Marine Electronics and

Mechanical Engineering

A IERTFERF

D Pl o) 11 5 1 2 18 1 o o 19
Logistics and

Information Engineering

BARERIFERPT
Department of 15 2 |11 3 6 1 32 6 0 O 38
Ocean Sciences

BAER I XX — 2R
Department of Marine 14 5 3 1 8 20 6 0 0 26
Resources and Energy

BELFY
School of 0 0 4 4 0 4
Marine Technology

HEERESEE 24—
Information and Network 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 3
Center

REEE L 72—
Health Service Center

EF - HigE g HEEAE
Office of Liaison and 2 1 2 1 0 O 3
Cooperative Research

KE#FT 1 —IL K
BEME L 2— 1 1.0 6 6 0 7
Field Science Center

A - BE
FRL=Yartera—
Center for Marine
Research and Operations
EERMTREEE 42—
Radioisotope Center
70— INIVEEMTHERE
Global Education and 1 1 0 0 0 1

Research Office

EZEI5]

Administration Bureau
At 1 0] 3 1 1 1 (105 12|68 14 | 1 0|31 9|6 0 |216 37|75 65|75 14 150 79
Total 1 4 2 117 82 1 40 6 253 140 89 229

0O 0|75 658 1 |83 66 149

482

& BMERESEME. BRIEZEOHZERT,
Notes: The left-hand column indicates the number of male, The right-hand column indicates the number of female.



	h1-h4_kaiyou_ISO_F1
	100000951_海洋大概要R2.表紙5a.[1]
	01-60
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55
	56
	57
	58
	59
	60

	h1-h4_kaiyou_ISO_F1

